9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

2024

DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-06) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp
No. Shooter Name
7 ISHAAN SINGH LIBRA

(SHM0204200504)

DRA/ Score

RC/R Sub Penal

u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
HARY 22 20 42 -0 42 0 | C
ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagelof 1



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-11) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN

(INDIVIDUAL)
DRA/ Score
Comp RC/R Sub Penal
No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
21 ASHOK MITTAL HARY 19 16 35 -0 35 0 | C
(SHM1511196301) ANA
40 YADAVENDRA SINGH HARY 15 13 28 -0 28 0 Il C
(SHM1106195602) ANA

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-13) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/ Score
Comp RC/R Sub Penal
No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
6 GEETANJALI PURI HARY 10 10 20 -0 20 0 | C
(SHF2809200101) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-14) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/ Score
Comp RC/R Sub Penal
No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
23 PRINCE RANA HARY 13 14 27 -0 27 0 | C
(SHM1402200308) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

Comp

No.

20

27

22

33

2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-16) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/

RC/R
Shooter Name U
AJAY MITTAL HARY
(SHM1509198801) ANA
YOGESH DUHAN HARY
(SHM2203199102) ANA
SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN HARY
(SHM0911198501) ANA
SURYANSH SINGH HARY
(SHM2203200104) ANA
AMANDEEP SINGH HARY
(SHM0101197703) ANA

15

19

18

17

14

22

18

18

16

13

Score

Sub Penal
Total ty
37 -0
37 -0
36 -0
33 -0
27 -0

Total

37

37

36

33

27

Tie

0

| C
Il C
1] C
v C
\ C

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagelof 1



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

2024

DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-19) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp
No. Shooter Name
9 NAVNEET SINGH

(SHM2111195802)

13 SANJAY SARUP
(SHM1310196303)

5 AJAIBIR SINGH
(SHM2810195601)

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

18

19

18

19

17

15

Score

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed)
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Sub Penal

Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
37 -0 37 0 | C

36 -0 36 0 Il C

33 -0 33 0 1] C

: 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Pagelof 1



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-20) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/ Score
Comp RC/R Sub Penal
No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
31 AASHIMA AHLAWAT HARY 19 19 38 -0 38 0 | C
(SHF2709200302) ANA
10 SUHANYA SINGH HARY 20 17 37 -0 37 0 Il C
(SHF2002200401) ANA

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-21) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/ Score

Comp RC/R Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem

14 KIRAN HARY 20 24 44 -0 44 0 | C
(SHF2107199901) ANA

34 BHAVNA CHAUDHARY HARY 17 21 0 0 0 38 -0 38 2 Il C
(SHF2212199801) ANA

17 VIDHI SINGH HARY 19 19 0 0 0 38 -0 38 1 1] C
(SHF0206200202) ANA

31 AASHIMA AHLAWAT HARY 19 19 38 -0 38 0 I\ C
(SHF2709200302) ANA

10 SUHANYA SINGH HARY 20 17 37 -0 37 0 \% C
(SHF2002200401) ANA

19 AAKRITI KHAPRA HARY 17 19 36 -0 36 0 Vi C
(SHF2101199401) ANA

Total Competitors : 6 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

Comp
No.

11

23

36

26

32

2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-22) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

ARJUN
(SHM2904200801)

DAKSH SINGH
(SHM0602200302)

PRIKSHIT ARYA
(SHM1802200602)

PRINCE RANA
(SHM1402200308)

LAKSHYA ATREE
(SHM2106200608)

ARPAN YADAV
(SHM1012200302)

BULAND PARTAP SINGH

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

23

24

20

21

21

18

11

24

22

24

21

19

19

14

Score

Sub

Total

47

46

44

42

40

37

25

Penal
ty

-0

Total

47

46

44

42

40

37

25

Tie

0

| C
Il C
1] C
v C
\ C
Vi C
Wl C

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagelof 1



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

Comp
No.
16

11

22

23

12

24

33

29

38

18

27

37

2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-24) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

LAKSHAY SHEORAN
(SHM0411199802)

DAKSH SINGH
(SHM0602200302)

LAKSHJEET SINGH SINDHU
(SHM0212199803)

SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN

(SHM0911198501)

PRINCE RANA
(SHM1402200308)

BHUPENDRA SINGH
(SHM1507198301)

ARJUN SINGH
(SHM2408199402)

CHANDRA PRAKASH
(SHM0607199001)

SURYANSH SINGH
(SHM2203200104)

VIKRANT SINGH CHAUHAN
(SHM3112199102)

ARJUN MOHIL
(SHM3105198602)

NISHCHAY
(SHM1910200203)

YOGESH DUHAN
(SHM2203199102)

YUVRA] LAMBA
(SHM0411199801)

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

23

24

20

24

21

20

23

18

16

14

15

24

22

23

19

21

20

17

20

16

17

15

Score

Sub

Total

47

46

43

43

42

40

40

38

32

31

30

Penal

Total

47

46

43

43

42

40

40

38

32

31

30

Tie

0

Rank

\

Wl

VI

10

11

Rem

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Competitors : 14 DNS (Did Not Start) : 3 C (Completed) : 11 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagelof 1



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-25) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/ Score
Comp RC/R Sub Penal
No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
15 VED PAL SINGH HARY 20 19 39 -0 39 0 | C
(SHM1005197101) ANA
25 RAM BHAROSI MEENA HARY 0 0 0 -0 0 0 - DNS
(SHM2101197901) ANA

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-26) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/ Score
Comp RC/R Sub Penal
No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
28 SHEKHAR VIDYARTHI HARY 11 12 23 -0 23 0 | C
(SHM2707197702) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-27) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/ Score
Comp RC/R Sub Penal
No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
39 MOHAN LAL YADAV HARY 13 14 27 -0 27 0 | C
(SHM0101196601) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2024
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI
21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-25) Para Clay Trap (NR) Championship Men

DRA/ Score
Comp RC/R Sub Penal
No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
30 DEEPAK SAINI HARY 10 6 16 -0 16 0 | C
(SHM0805198202) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

e m



9TH HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

2024

DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-04) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp
No. Shooter Name
35 DELISHA SACHDEVA

DRA/ Score

RC/R Sub Penal

u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
HARY 8 7 15 -0 15 0 | C
ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagelof 1
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	Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 14 DNS (Did Not Start) : 3 C (Completed) : 11 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

