DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-06) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comm		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
7	ISHAAN SINGH LIBRA (SHM0204200504)	HARY ANA	22	20				42	-0	42	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI 21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-11) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
21	ASHOK MITTAL (SHM1511196301)	HARY ANA	19	16				35	-0	35	0	I	С
40	YADAVENDRA SINGH (SHM1106195602)	HARY ANA	15	13				28	-0	28	0	II	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-13) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comn		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
6	GEETANJALI PURI (SHF2809200101)	HARY ANA	10	10				20	-0	20	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI 21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-14) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comm		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
23	PRINCE RANA (SHM1402200308)	HARY ANA	13	14				27	-0	27	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI 21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-16) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comm		DRA/			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	RC/R U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
20	AJAY MITTAL (SHM1509198801)	HARY ANA	15	22				37	-0	37	0	I	С
27	YOGESH DUHAN (SHM2203199102)	HARY ANA	19	18				37	-0	37	0	II	С
22	SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN (SHM0911198501)	HARY ANA	18	18				36	-0	36	0	III	С
33	SURYANSH SINGH (SHM2203200104)	HARY ANA	17	16				33	-0	33	0	IV	С
4	AMANDEEP SINGH (SHM0101197703)	HARY ANA	14	13				27	-0	27	0	V	С

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-19) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
9	NAVNEET SINGH (SHM2111195802)	HARY ANA	18	19				37	-0	37	0	I	С
13	SANJAY SARUP (SHM1310196303)	HARY ANA	19	17				36	-0	36	0	II	С
5	AJAIBIR SINGH (SHM2810195601)	HARY ANA	18	15				33	-0	33	0	III	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-20) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
31	AASHIMA AHLAWAT (SHF2709200302)	HARY ANA	19	19				38	-0	38	0	I	С
10	SUHANYA SINGH (SHF2002200401)	HARY ANA	20	17				37	-0	37	0	II	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI 21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-21) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comn		DRA/ RC/R			Score	•		Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
14	KIRAN (SHF2107199901)	HARY ANA	20	24				44	-0	44	0	I	С
34	BHAVNA CHAUDHARY (SHF2212199801)	HARY ANA	17	21	0	0	0	38	-0	38	2	II	С
17	VIDHI SINGH (SHF0206200202)	HARY ANA	19	19	0	0	0	38	-0	38	1	III	С
31	AASHIMA AHLAWAT (SHF2709200302)	HARY ANA	19	19				38	-0	38	0	IV	С
10	SUHANYA SINGH (SHF2002200401)	HARY ANA	20	17				37	-0	37	0	V	С
19	AAKRITI KHAPRA (SHF2101199401)	HARY ANA	17	19				36	-0	36	0	VI	С

Total Competitors: 6 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 6 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI 21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-22) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

6		DRA/			Score			Cul	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	RC/R U	1	2	3	4	5	Sub Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
1	ARJUN (SHM2904200801)	HARY ANA	23	24				47	-0	47	0	I	С
11	DAKSH SINGH (SHM0602200302)	HARY ANA	24	22				46	-0	46	0	II	С
3	PRIKSHIT ARYA (SHM1802200602)	HARY ANA	20	24				44	-0	44	0	III	С
23	PRINCE RANA (SHM1402200308)	HARY ANA	21	21				42	-0	42	0	IV	С
36	LAKSHYA ATREE (SHM2106200608)	HARY ANA	21	19				40	-0	40	0	V	С
26	ARPAN YADAV (SHM1012200302)	HARY ANA	18	19				37	-0	37	0	VI	С
32	BULAND PARTAP SINGH	HARY ANA	11	14				25	-0	25	0	VII	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total \ Competitors: 7 \ DNS \ (Did \ Not \ Start): 0 \ C \ (Completed): 7 \ DSQ \ (Disqualified): 0 \ DNF \ (Did \ Not \ Finish): 0 \ DQB \ (Doping \ Disqualification): 0 \end{tabular}$



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-24) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

C		DRA/			Score	•		Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	RC/R U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
16	LAKSHAY SHEORAN (SHM0411199802)	HARY ANA	23	24				47	-0	47	0	I	С
11	DAKSH SINGH (SHM0602200302)	HARY ANA	24	22				46	-0	46	0	II	С
8	LAKSHJEET SINGH SINDHU (SHM0212199803)	HARY ANA	20	23				43	-0	43	0	III	С
22	SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN (SHM0911198501)	HARY ANA	24	19				43	-0	43	0	IV	С
23	PRINCE RANA (SHM1402200308)	HARY ANA	21	21				42	-0	42	0	V	С
12	BHUPENDRA SINGH (SHM1507198301)	HARY ANA	20	20				40	-0	40	0	VI	С
24	ARJUN SINGH (SHM2408199402)	HARY ANA	23	17				40	-0	40	0	VII	С
2	CHANDRA PRAKASH (SHM0607199001)	HARY ANA	18	20				38	-0	38	0	VIII	С
33	SURYANSH SINGH (SHM2203200104)	HARY ANA	16	16				32	-0	32	0	9	С
29	VIKRANT SINGH CHAUHAN (SHM3112199102)	HARY ANA	14	17				31	-0	31	0	10	С
38	ARJUN MOHIL (SHM3105198602)	HARY ANA	15	15				30	-0	30	0	11	С
18	NISHCHAY (SHM1910200203)	HARY ANA	0	0				0	-0	0	0	-	DNS
27	YOGESH DUHAN (SHM2203199102)	HARY ANA	0	0				0	-0	0	0	-	DNS
37	YUVRAJ LAMBA (SHM0411199801)	HARY ANA	0	0				0	-0	0	0	-	DNS



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-25) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
15	VED PAL SINGH (SHM1005197101)	HARY ANA	20	19				39	-0	39	0	I	С
25	RAM BHAROSI MEENA (SHM2101197901)	HARY ANA	0	0				0	-0	0	0	-	DNS



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI 21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-26) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comm		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
28	SHEKHAR VIDYARTHI (SHM2707197702)	HARY ANA	11	12				23	-0	23	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-27) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub Total	Penal ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
Comp No.		U U	1	2	3	4	5						
39	MOHAN LAL YADAV (SHM0101196601)	HARY ANA	13	14				27	-0	27	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-25) Para Clay Trap (NR) Championship Men

Comm	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub Total	Penal ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
Comp No.		U U	1	2	3	4	5						
30	DEEPAK SAINI (SHM0805198202)	HARY ANA	10	6				16	-0	16	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELHI

21-07-2024 - 30-07-2024

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-04) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comm		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Curk	B 1				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Sub Total	Penal ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
35	DELISHA SACHDEVA	HARY ANA	8	7				15	-0	15	0	I	С

